Resultados

17/12/2023

1° PREMIO

1 HONDA CG
R$15.000,00I
SUGESTAO
DE USO DO
VALOR
LIQUIDO

GILSO A
Vendedor: MARIA REGINA

MORRO DAS BICAS-RAPOSOS |
N° 0.262.841
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2° PREMIO

1 HONDA CG
R$15.000,00I
SUGESTAO
DE USO DO
VALOR
LIQUIDO

FERNANDO L
Vendedor: SITE
-1N°0.825.474
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3° PREMIO

1 HONDA CG
R$15.000,00I
SUGESTAO
DE USO DO
VALOR
LIQUIDO

DIEQUISSON R

Vendedor: SITE

JARDIM DAS MANGABEIRAS-
MATEUS LEME | N° 0.784.417
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Confira os ganhadores

4° PREMIO

1 T-CROSS
OKM
R$100.000,00l
SUGESTAO DE
USO DO
VALOR
LIQUIDO

MILLENE M
Vendedor: REINAN TAVARES

VENEZA-RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES | N°

1151.212
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GANHADOR

ITALO L
JULIANA S
SERGIO R
RONALDO |
ZILMA P
JULIANADAS
MARCOS A
CARLOS G
ADENILSON A
GERALDO Q
FABIANE C
DAYONE A
RILDA A
NATANAEL M
LINOA
SANDRA A
WELITON S
DAVIV
DARDIER P
SEBASTIANA DE )
FRANCISCOJ
JUBENICIOR
XISTO L
ROGERIO A
KLESOS A
KEILAT
ANGELICA L
JOSEO
ENIST
DJALMA A
KAROLINE S
SOMONE G
JjuLioc
ANAL
EVERTON B
JOSEA
REGINALDO F
GERDER M

CICEROJ
ADRIANA A
JORGE A
MARIVALDO A
ROBSON S
KATIAR
SILVANDO M
CARLOS A

DENISE S
CARLAV
GISELED
JANEILDO F

Rodada Especial - 1X R$3.000,00IVALOR LIQUIDO

N° TiTULO
0.453.751
1.039.248
0.104.305
0.777.347
1117.992
0.098.672
1228266
0.088.189
0.817.178
1.061.433
0.037.333
0.451.876
0.845.514
0.322.541
0.995.348
0.457.991
1.081.843
0218843
0.806.573
1.044.730
0.480.626
0.079.606
1.004.451
0.312.734
0.990.691
0365392
1.189.020
1.021.104
1.239.822
1.065.493
0.435.365
0.829.651
0.034.950
1175.699
0.804.267
0.012.075
1.045.821
0.242.498

0.984.407
0.063.588
0.781.104
1155708
0.991.143
0.436.366
0.054.954
0.802.548

1222.017
0.229.896
0.469.928
1177.868

BAIRRO/CIDADE

MIRAMAR/BH

FLORESTA/NOVA UNIAO
ELDORADO/CONTAGEM

EUROPA/BH (VENDA NOVA)

NOVA GAMELEIRA/BH

JARDIM DOS PEQUIS/SETE LAGOAS
PREGRESSO/IGARAPE

LINDEIA/BH (BARREIRO)

MARIA HELENA/RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
PALMITAL/SANTA LUZIA

BELA VISTA/SANTA LUZIA

NOVO RIACHO/CONTAGEM

NOVO AARAO REIS/BH
LONDRINA/SANTA LUZIA
LUZILIA/JOAO MONLEVADE
CENTRO/LUZ

SANTO ANTONIO/SETE LAGOAS
PLANALTO/BH

INDUSTRIAS/SETE LAGOAS
BRASILIA/SARZEDO

JARDIM BRASILIA/BETIM

JARDIM INDUSTRIA/CONTAGEM
NOSSA SENHORA GRACA/SANTA LUZIA
LIBERDADE/SANTA LUZIA
FLORENCA/RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
BETANIA/BH

SAO CRISTOVAO/MATOZINHOS
JARDIM GUANABARA/BH

NOSSA SENHORA FATIMA/BETIM
SERRA VERDE/BH (VENDA NOVA)
NOVO ELDORADO/CONTAGEM

SAO BENEDITO/SANTA LUZIA

SANTA CRUZ INDUSTRIAL/CONTAGEM
NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA/CONTAGEM
PADRE EUSTAQUI/BH
CACHOEIRINHA/BH

PARQUE ELIZABETHY/IBIRITE

DOM BOSCO/BH

LANDI 1 SECAO/RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
SUZANA/BH

PARQUE SAO PEDRO/BH (VENDA NOVA)
SAO JOSE/BH

BARCELONA/RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
INCONFIDENCIA/BH

NAZARE/BH

PARQUE RIACHO DAS
PEDRAS/CONTAGEM

ALTO DOS PINHEIROS/BH
BASILICA/CONGONHAS
SANTA TEREZINHA/BH
TROPICAL/CONTAGEM

REVENDEDOR

MINEIRILDO
TAQUINHO
POS

SITE
PROFESSOR MARCIO
SITE

O JACI

SITE

SITE
MATHEUS S
SITE
SILVANIAM
SITE

BANCA DE REVISTA ZE MARIA
SIMONE

ROSANA

10

SITE

TIANA

DEPOSITO CORE

SITE

TIAO

GRACILIA E EQUIPE - DENISE
LUCIENE

IVANIA - CAIXA ECONOMICA
JOAQUIM B SANTOS
TAMIRES

FLORISNETO

JOSIMARTA

NELVISON

SITE

SITE

HELLEN VIEIRA

SITE

SITE

PATRICIA

MARIA VITORIA DO EPA SAN
MARINO

APP

SITE

GRACIELLE
MARIA DE JESUS
THAYNA

SITE

SITE

ALEILMA
ROSE
NILSON



